
553 475.00

653 432.50

FRESH 450 555.00

FRESH 524 505.00

633 405.00

738 370.00

463 575.00

561 455.00

638 412.50

731 390.00

807 368.00

559 475.00

665 442.50

473 565.00

543 513.00

620 465.00

413 570.00

544 501.00

668 432.50

761 407.50

603 465.00

676 417.00

526 500.00

610 473.00

657 430.00

734 390.00

748 377.50

857 350.00

660 427.50

769 355.00

508 525.00

614 442.50

453 540.00

548 480.00

655 410.00

619 450.00

566 502.50

656 444.00

475 535.00

543 490.00

445 550.00

526 524.00

595 501.00

670 434.00

545 477.50

716 403.00

646 442.50

733 390.00

691 387.50

572 485.00

622 467.50

625 420.00

764 364.00

465 545.00

558 507.50

628 455.00

FRESH 490 532.50

FRESH 583 442.50

433 570.00

BLACK C

BLACK C

BLACK

WELNIAK INC BWF C

SWANSON CATTLE BLACK C

SWANSON CATTLE

SCHRODER RANCH BLACK C

SCHRODER RANCH BLACK C

SCHRODER RANCH BLACK C

BLACK C

MIKE SITZ & JOEL JOHNSTON BLACK C

MIKE SITZ & JOEL JOHNSTON BLACK C

OSEKA RANCH

MIKE & CHERYL LAMBRECHT BLK/BWF C

MIKE & CHERYL LAMBRECHT RWF C

MIKE & CHERYL LAMBRECHT BLK/BWF C

MAURIE & LYNETTE LARSEN BLACK C

MEL & SHANE HUGHES BLACK C

MEL & SHANE HUGHES

MAURIE & LYNETTE LARSEN BLACK C

MAURIE & LYNETTE LARSEN C

MAURIE & LYNETTE LARSEN BLACK C

MARK LOVITT RED C

LYNN BALLAGH BLACK C

MARK LOVITT RED C

LYNN BALLAGH BLACK C

BURWELL LIVESTOCK MARKET
Friday, January 9, 2026

SPECIAL CALF & FEEDER AUCTION

STEERS

KYLE & GINA CANTRELL BLACK C

KENDRA VEIRS & NATE MILLS RED C

KENDRA VEIRS & NATE MILLS RED C

KADEN GOFF BLACK C

KENDRA VEIRS & NATE MILLS RED C

KADEN GOFF BLACK C

JOHN HEIL & SONS BLACK C

JOE & MAKALA HEBBERT BLACK C

JOHN HEIL & SONS BLACK C

JEFF & PRECILLA STOUT BLK/BWF C

JOE & MAKALA HEBBERT BLACK C

JEFF & PRECILLA STOUT BLK/BWF C

JARROD & EMILY SWETT BLACK C

JARROD & EMILY SWETT BLACK C

JAMES RITZ BLACK C

JAMES RITZ BLACK C

PIRNIE BROTHERS BLACK C

PIRNIE BROTHERS BLACK C

PIRNIE BROTHERS BLACK C

DOUG SCHNEIDER BLACK C

DON BRUHA BLK/BWF C

DON BRUHA BLK/BWF C

DON BRUHA BLK/BWF C

CRAIG HOLLENBECK BLACK C

CRAIG HOLLENBECK BLACK C

CIRCLE A BLK/BWF C

CIRCLE A BLK/BWF C

BRETT & JAIME MCABEE CHAR X C

BRETT & JAIME MCABEE BLK/BWF C

BRETT & JAIME MCABEE BLACK C

BRETT & ERRIN NELSON HEREFORD C

BRETT & ERRIN NELSON HEREFORD C

BRENNEN LECH BLK/BWF C

BRENNEN LECH BLACK C

BARRY, HEATHER & BRYE BURNHAM BLK/BWF C

BARRY, HEATHER & BRYE BURNHAM BLK/BWF C

BLK/BWF C

RICE RANCH



659 405.00

452 475.00

499 430.00

654 393.00

730 349.00

478 435.00

561 417.50

435 525.00

527 450.00

426 495.00

571 435.00

616 410.00

703 385.00

714 365.00

507 483.00

579 435.00

484 450.00

577 382.50

BV 497 475.00

BV 563 450.00

BV 632 445.00

570 407.50

456 485.00

509 480.00

646 425.00

697 405.00

503 475.00

571 437.00

575 439.00

645 407.50

731 397.50

708 373.00

BV 788 345.00

682 340.00

424 540.00

517 477.50

579 420.00

FRESH 558 420.00

HIGH YIELDING: 170.00-185.00

NEXT CUT: 155.00-169.75

POOR & FULL: 154.95

HEIFERETTS: 173.00-250.00

BULLS: 176.00-181.00

MAURIE & LYNETTE LARSEN BLACK C

MARK  LOVITT CHAR X C

MARK  LOVITT

MAURIE & LYNETTE LARSEN BLACK C

MAURIE & LYNETTE LARSEN BLACK C

POSS ANGUS BLACK C

POSS ANGUS BLACK C

SWANSON CATTLE BLACK C

MEL & SHANE HUGHES BLACK C

SCHRODER RANCH BLACK C

SCHRODER RANCH BLACK C

SCHRODER RANCH BLACK C

RICE RANCH BLACK C

MIKE SITZ & JOEL JOHNSTON BLACK C

MIKE SITZ & JOEL JOHNSTON BLACK C

MIKE & CHERYL LAMBRECHT BWF C

MIKE & CHERYL LAMBRECHT BLACK C

MELANIE CLARK BLACK C

MELANIE CLARK BLACK C

C

BLK/RED C

LYNN BALLAGH BLACK C

LYNN BALLAGH BLACK C

BLK/BWF C

JARROD & EMILY SWETT BLACK C

JOHN HEIL & SONS BLACK C

JEFF & PRECILLA STOUT BLK/BWF

PIRNIE BROTHERS BLACK C

PIRNIE BROTHERS BLACK C

PIRNIE BROTHERS BLACK C

DON BRUHA BLK/BWF C

DOUG SCHNEIDER BLACK C

JEFF & PRECILLA STOUT

DON BRUHA BLK/BWF C

CRAIG HOLLENBECK BLACK C

CRAIG HOLLENBECK BLACK C

FRESH

CIRCLE A BLK/BWF C

CIRCLE A BLK/BWF C

HEIFERS

BARRY & GINA POSPICHAL BLACK C

BRETT & JAIME MCABEE BLK/BWF C

BRENNEN LECH BLK/BWF C


